



C_HANATEC_12^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - SAP HANA (Edition 2016)

**Pass SAP C_HANATEC_12 Exam with 100%
Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_hanatec_12.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which of the following update scenarios can be selected for execution in the SAP HANA lifecycle manager? (Choose two.)

- A. Apply support package stacks
- B. Update the SAP HANA studio on local machines
- C. Update SAP HANA lifecycle manager (HLM)
- D. Update SAP HANA replication technologies components

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 2

Which of the following sequences of steps is used to implement SAP HANA with SAP ERP?

- A. Data Provisioning SAP HANA system setup Modeling Consumption
- B. SAP HANA system setup Modeling Data Provisioning Consumption
- C. SAP HANA system setup Data Provisioning Modeling Consumption
- D. SAP HANA system setup Data Provisioning Consumption Modeling

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Of the databases that can be used for Data Services 4.0, which of the following is bundled with Information Platform Services (mini-BOE)?

- A. SYBASE Adaptive Server Enterprise
- B. MS SQL Server Express
- C. MySQL
- D. SAP MaxDB

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

You have an SAP HANA development environment with 4 scale out servers 512 GB RAM each (Hosts A, B, C, and D). You would like to allocate exactly 300 GB to install a BW on HANA development database.



Which of the following are valid values for the global_allocation_limit parameter? (Choose two.)

- A. 100 GB for the entire system and 200 GB individually for Host A
- B. 50 GB for the entire system and 150 GB individually for Host B
- C. 75 GB for the entire system
- D. 300 GB for the entire system

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 5

How do you configure an SAP HANA system of 4 nodes when implementing high availability?

- A. 2 master nodes, 1 slave node, 1 standby node
- B. 1 master node, 3 slave nodes
- C. 1 master node, 2 slave nodes, 1 standby node
- D. 3 master nodes, 1 standby node

Correct Answer: C

[C_HANATEC_12 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_HANATEC_12 Study Guide](#)

[C_HANATEC_12 Exam Questions](#)